Product Specifications
Corporate Headquarters
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Page 1 of 2
Version 1130816Phone: (337)598-5250
Fax: (337) 598-5290
Web: www.rlss.us e-mail:

1 +12 VDC Nominal
2 No Connection
3 RS485B
4 RS485 Ground
5 RS485A
6 +24 VDC Nominal
7 DC Return
8 No Connection
Part Number Length
L99-C133-500 0.5 Meters
L99-C133-1000 1 Meter
L99-C133-2000 2 Meters
L99-C133-3000 3 Meters
L99-C133-4000 4 Meters
L99-C133-5000 5 Meters
L99-C133-10000 10 Meters
L99-C133-15000 15 Meters
L99-C133-20000 20 Meters
L99-C133-30000 30 Meters
L99-C133-40000 40 Meters
L99-C133-50000 50 Meters
L99-C133-60000 60 Meters
L99-C133-70000 70 Meters
L99-C133-80000 80 Meters
L99-C133-90000 90 Meters
L99-C133-100000 100 Meters
Female Male
Pinouts
Standard Product Listing